TETON COUNTY MILL LEVIES FOR 1991

PURPOSE

School Foundation Program

County General Fund

County Library Fund

County Fair Fund

Fire Protection Fund

Weed and Pest Control District

County School Fund

School District Levy (Mandatcry)

School District Levy (Permissive,
Approved by Board of Trustees)

School District Levy (Additicnal
as approved by voters for a
period of three years)

School Bond and Redemption Fund

Teton County Hospital Fund

Soil Conservation District

TOTALS

1990 LEVY 1990 TAX 1991 LEVY 1991 TAX
12.000 1,275,465 12.000 1,592,142
6.000 637,732 8.350 1,107,865
2.200 233,835 2.050 271,991
-900 95,660 .850 112,777
.900 64,331 .750 65,841
1.000 106,289 1.000 132,678
6.000 637,732 6.000 796,071
25.000 2,657,218 25.000 3,316,962
2.000 212,578 2.000 265,357
-0~ ~0= 4.C00 530,714
3.800 403,897 4.100 543,982
3.000 318,866 3.000 398,035
=0=- =0- 1.000 132,678
62.800 6,643,603 70.100 9,267,093

DISTRICT 1991 LEVY SPECIAL DISTRICT LEVY TOTAL MILL LEVY
J (Town of Jackson) 69.350 69.350
1 (General County) 70.100 70.100
1B (Squaw Creek Water) 70.100 $438.96 per lot 70.100
*]1C (West Gros Ventre Butte
Water District) 70.100 $253.18 per lot 70.100
1D (Gros Ventre West
Improvement-Service) 70.100 11.000 81.100
1E (Skyline Improvement-
Service - East) 70.100 $172.00/$126.00 per lot 70.100
1E (Skyline Improvement-
Service -~ West) 70.100 $288.00/$232.00 per lot 70.100
47 (Teton Village) 69.350 11.000 80.350
4B (Teton Village Improvement
Service District) 69.350 11.180 80.530
*{Excluding that portion within District 1D]

1991 Dear Property Owners:
ASSESTED MATTATIONS As you can see, the
Town of Jackson -  $36,420,245 1991 1levies exceed tge
General County - 83,806,118 prior year, by slightly
Squaw Creek Water - 635,671 Y s mills. :he
West Gros Ventre Water District * - 468,402 increase is a rﬁ?ulta:. %
Gros Ventre West Improvement/Service - 1,049,879 conglomerate o i ;3g
Skyline Improvement/Service Districts - 1,828,021 entities ralsing
Teton Village - 2,575,239 :‘11;‘;”’11::& tu:ie;’;eso . =
Teton Village Improvement/Service - 5,894,895 mill levies through voter
Grand Total $132,678,470 approval.

TR T



